
 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                                 1
st

 January, 2026 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5

th
 Floor, Plot No.C-1, 

G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 

 
Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of December, 2025. 

 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Kindly take note of the following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company 
during the month of December, 2025: 
 

1) Sales – Domestic 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

December 
2025 

December 
2024 

% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,952 1,985 48.72% 

 

2) Sales – Export 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

December 
2025 

December 
2024 

% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

96 51 88.24% 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

December 
2025 

December 
2024 

% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

3,048 2,036 49.70% 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  
 
 

ROHAN 
SAMPAT

Digitally signed by 
ROHAN SAMPAT 
Date: 2026.01.01 
15:27:30 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                            1st December, 2025 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor, Plot No.C-1, 
G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of November, 2025. 
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Kindly take note of the following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company 
during the month of November, 2025: 
 

1) Sales – Domestic 
 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
November 

2025 
November 

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,765 1,736 59.27% 

 

2) Sales – Export 
 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
November 

2025 
November 

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

118 149 (20.81%) 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
November 

2025 
November 

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,883 1,885 52.94% 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  
 
 

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed by 
Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.12.01 
17:15:18 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                            4
th

 November, 2025 
 

BSE Limited 
 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
 
Exchange Plaza, 5

th
 Floor, Plot No.C-1, 

G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 

 
Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of October, 2025. 

 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Kindly take note of the following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company 
during the month of October, 2025: 
 

1) Sales – Domestic 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 
Number of Units 

October 
2025 

October 
2024 

% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,710 2002 35.36% 

 

2) Sales – Export 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

October 
2025 

October 
2024 

% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

125 144 (13.19%) 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

October 
2025 

October 
2024 

% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,835 2,146 32.11% 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  
 
 

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed by 
Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.11.04 
19:46:33 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                            5th October 2025 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of September, 2025. 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
Kindly take note of the following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company 
during the month of September, 2025: 
 
1) Sales – Domestic 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
September

2025 
September 

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,486 2,449 1.51% 

 
2) Sales – Export 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
September

2025 
September 

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

124 115 7.83% 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
September

2025 
September 

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,610 2,564 1.79% 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  
 
Note : Export Sale includes Deemed Exports of 15 numbers. 

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed by 
Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.10.05 
10:08:57 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                            3rd September 2025 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of August, 2025. 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
August, 2025: 
 
1) Sales – Domestic 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
August 

2025 
August  

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,295 2,153 6.60% 

 
2) Sales – Export 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
August 

2025 
August  

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

108 146 (26.02%) 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
August 

2025 
August  

2024 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,403 2,299 4.52% 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.09.03 
19:07:24 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                                  5th August, 2025 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor,  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 

 
Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of July, 2025. 

Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
July, 2025: 
 
1) Sales – Domestic 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 
Number of Units 

July 2025 July 2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,700 2,441 10.61% 

 
2) Sales – Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

July 2025 July 2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

55 31 77.41% 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

July 2025 July 2024 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,755 2,472 11.44% 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.08.05 
17:27:20 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                                       3
rd

 July, 2025 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 

 
Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of June, 2025. 

Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
June, 2025: 
 
1) Sales – Domestic 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

June 2025 June 2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,801 2,465 13.63% 

 
2) Sales – Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

June 2025 June 2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

88 88 0.00% 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

June 2025 June 2024 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,889 2,553 13.16% 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.07.03 
19:01:48 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                                     4
th

 June 2025 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 

 
Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of May, 2025. 

Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
May, 2025: 
 
1) Sales – Domestic 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

May 2025 May 2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

3,002 2,412 24.46 

 
2) Sales – Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

May 2025 May 2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

86 180 (52.22) 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

May 2025 May 2024 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

3,088 2,592 19.14 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed by 
Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.06.04 
15:57:57 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                               4
th

 May, 2025 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 
 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 

 
Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of April, 2025. 

Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
April, 2025: 
 
1) Sales – Domestic 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

April 2025 April 2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

3,210 2,268 41.53 

 
2) Sales – Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

April 2025 April 2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

45 356 (87.36) 

 
3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 

Number of Units 

April 2025 April 2024 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

3,255 2,624 24.05 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.05.04 
18:38:23 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                                4th April, 2025 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of March, 2025. 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of March, 
2025: 
 
1) Sales – Domestic 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

March 2025 March 2024 % Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) and Sports Utility 
Vehicles (SUV) 

3,606 3,248 11.02 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 
 

2) Sales – Export 
 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

March 2025 March 2024 % Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) and Sports Utility 
Vehicles (SUV) 

94 420 (77.62) 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 
 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 
 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

March 2025 March 2024 Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) and Sports Utility 
Vehicles (SUV) 

3,700 3,668 0.87 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st March, 2024. 
 
LCV Sale for March' 2025 includes 394 Nos. of vehicles sold against order from Uttar Pradesh Government for 
supply of 2,429 Vehicles. (Cumulative Sales up to March'2025 is 2,429 Nos.), as informed to Stock Exchanges vide 
our intimation dated 02.01.2025, under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed by 
Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.04.04 
19:56:11 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                                                4th March, 2025 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of February, 2025. 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of February, 
2025: 
 
1) Sales – Domestic 

 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
February 

2025 
February 

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) and Sports Utility 
Vehicles (SUV) 

3,521 2,366 48.81% 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 
 

2) Sales – Export 
 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
February 

2025 
February 

2024 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) and Sports Utility 
Vehicles (SUV) 

79 95 (16.84)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 
 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 
 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
February 

2025 
February 

2024 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) and Sports Utility 
Vehicles (SUV) 

3,600 2,461 46.28% 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st March, 2024. 

 
LCV Sale for Feb' 2025 includes 1,033 Nos. of vehicles sold against order from Uttar Pradesh Government for supply 
of 2,429 Vehicles. (Cumulative Sales up to Feb'2025 is 2,035 Nos.), as informed to Stock Exchanges vide our 
intimation dated 02.01.2025, under Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and 
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed by 
Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.03.04 
19:34:31 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                             5th February, 2025 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month January, 2025. 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
January, 2025: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

January 2025 January 2024 % Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles 
(UV) and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

3,493 2,508 39.27% 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

January 2025 January 2024 % Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 

Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility 
Vehicles (UV) and Sports Utility 
Vehicles (SUV) 

104 481 (78.37)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

January 2025 January 2024 Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles 
(UV) and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

3,597 2,989 20.34% 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March, 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed by 
Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2025.02.05 
11:27:27 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                             3rd January 2025 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month December 2024. 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
December 2024: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
December 

2024 
December 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles 
(UV) and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

1,985 2,159 (8.06)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 15 N.A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
December 

2024 
December 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles 
(UV) and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

51 326 (84.35)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
December 

2024 
December 

2023 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,036 2,485 (18.07)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 15 N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed by Rohan 
Sampat 
Date: 2025.01.03 10:24:03 
+05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                              4th December 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month November 2024. 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
November 2024: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
November 

2024 
November 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

1,736 1,545 12.36% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 187 N.A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
November 

2024 
November 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

149 339 (56.05)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. -- N.A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
November 

2024 
November 

2023 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

1,885 1,884 0.05% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 187 N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2024.12.04 
18:26:04 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                              8th November 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month October 2024  
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
October 2024: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
October 

2024 
October 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,002 1,986 0.81% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 268 N.A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
October 

2024 
October 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

144 450 (68.00)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 0 N.A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
October 

2024 
October 

2023 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV), Utility Vehicles (UV) 
and Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 

2,146 2,436 (11.90)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 268 N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2024.11.08 
18:44:41 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                              4th October 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month September 2024  
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
September 2024: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
September 

2024 
September 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,449 2,372 3.25% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 208 N.A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
September 

2024 
September 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

115 391 -70.59% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 2 N.A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
September 

2024 
September 

2023 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,564 2,763 -7.20% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 210 N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan 
Sampat 
Date: 2024.10.04 
17:11:11 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XII)                              5th September 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month August 2024  
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
August 2024: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
August 

2024 
August 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,153 2,343 -8.11% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 258 N.A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
August 

2024 
August 

2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

146 675 -78.37% 

2 Tractor* N.A. - N.A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 
August 

2024 
August 

2023 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,299 3,018 -23.82% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 258 N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2024.09.05 
17:38:34 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                               5th August 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month July 2024  
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
July 2024: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

July 2024 July 2023 % Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,441 2,331 4.72% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 233 N.A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

July 2024 July 2023 % Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

31 227 -86.34 

2 Tractor* N.A. N.A. N.A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

July 2024 July 2023 Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,472 2,558 -3.36% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 233 N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Rohan Sampat 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: A33820  

Rohan 
Sampat

Digitally signed 
by Rohan Sampat 
Date: 2024.08.05 
17:21:01 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE  411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                               2nd July 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai  400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month June 2024  
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
June 2024: 

1) Sales  Domestic 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 
Number of Units 

June 2024 June 2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,465 2,188 12.66 % 

2 Tractor* N.A. 243 N.A. 

2) Sales  Export 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 
Number of Units 

June 2024 June 2023 
% Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

88 440 (80.00)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. - N.A. 

3) Sales  Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. 

Category 
Number of Units 

June 2024 June 2023 
Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,553 2,628 (2.85)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 243 N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: 28940  



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                               5th June 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block, Bandra - Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

BSE Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month May 2024  
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale of the products manufactured by the Company during the month of 
May 2024: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

May 2024 May 2023 % Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles (UV) 2,412 2,118 13.88 % 

2 Tractor* N.A. 36 N.A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

May 2024 May 2023 % Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles (UV) 180 491 (63.34)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. - N.A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

May 2024 May 2023 Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles (UV) 2,592 2,609 (0.65)% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 36 N.A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
M. No.: 28940  

NIKHIL 
PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE

Digitally signed by 
NIKHIL PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE 
Date: 2024.06.05 
21:37:08 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                               03rd May 2024 
 

BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block  
Bandra-Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

 

Scrip Code: 500033 
 

NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

Sub.: Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month April 2024  
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 

The following information in respect of sale and export of the products manufactured by the Company during 
the month of April 2024 is being made available to the Government Authorities and associations: 

1) Sales – Domestic 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

April 2024 April 2023 Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,268 1,662 36.46 % 

2 Tractor* N.A. 214 N. A. 

2) Sales – Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

April 2024 April 2023 Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

356 166 114.46% 

2 Tractor* N.A. - N. A. 

3) Sales – Domestic + Export 

Sr. 
No. Category 

Number of Units 

April 2024 April 2023 Increase / 
(Decrease) 

1 
Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV), Light 
Commercial Vehicles (LCV) and Utility Vehicles 
(UV) 

2,624 1,828 43.54% 

2 Tractor* N.A. 214 N. A. 
* The Company has discontinued Tractor Business effective from closure of business hours on 31st 
March 2024. 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

NIKHIL 
PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE

Digitally signed by 
NIKHIL PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE 
Date: 2024.05.03 
20:37:33 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                               5th April 2024 
 
To, 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

To,  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block  
Bandra-Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for March 2024  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of March 2024, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,720 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 432 

Total 3,152 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,908 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 340 

Total 3,248 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 420 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors - 

Total 420 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 

NIKHIL 
PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE

Digitally signed by 
NIKHIL PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE 
Date: 2024.04.05 
21:00:24 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                               5th March 2024 
 
To, 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai – 400 001. 

To,  
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.  
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor  
Plot No.C-1, G Block  
Bandra-Kurla Complex  
Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051. 

Scrip Code: 500033 NSE Symbol: FORCEMOT 
 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for February 2024  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of February 2024, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,621 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 357 

Total 2,978 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,038 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 328 

Total 2,366 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 95 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 0 

Total 95 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        6th February 2024 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for January 2024  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of January 2024, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,249 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 621 

Total 2,870 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,891 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 617 

Total 2,508 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 479 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 2 

Total 481 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        5th January 2024 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for December 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of December 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,158 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 454 

Total 2,612 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,589 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 585 

Total 2,174 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 326 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 0 

Total 326 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        5th December 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for November 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of November 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,987 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 229 

Total 2,216 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,303 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 429 

Total 1,732 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 339 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 0 

Total 339 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        6th November 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for October 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of October 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,228 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 624 

Total 2,852 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,696 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 558 

Total 2,254 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 448 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 2 

Total 450 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        6th September 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for August 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of August 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,360 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 672 

Total 3,032 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,939 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 662 

Total 2,601 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 673 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 2 

Total 675 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        4th August 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for July 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of July 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,447 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 540 

Total 2,987 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,996 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 568 

Total 2,564 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 227 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors - 

Total 227 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        5th July 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for June 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of June 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,909 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 485 

Total 2,394 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,783 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 648 

Total 2,431 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 435 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 5 

Total 440 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        6th June 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for May 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of May 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,350 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 478 

Total 2,828 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,846 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 308 

Total 2,154 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 491 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 0 

Total 491 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Nikhil Deshpande 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 

NIKHIL 
PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE

Digitally signed by 
NIKHIL PRAMOD 
DESHPANDE 
Date: 2023.06.06 
11:41:30 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        5th May 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for April 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of April 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,017 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 304 

Total 2,321 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,662 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 214 

Total 1,876 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 164 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 2 

Total 166 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Gaurav Deshmukh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 

GAURAV 
RAJIV 
DESHMUKH

Digitally signed by 
GAURAV RAJIV 
DESHMUKH 
Date: 2023.05.05 
10:50:07 +05'30'



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        6th April 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for March 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of March 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,922 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 499 

Total 2,421 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,875 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 553 

Total 2,428 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 106 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 0 

Total 106 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Gaurav Deshmukh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                        3rd March 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for February 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of February 2023, is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,654 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 605 

Total 2,259 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,624 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 612 

Total 2,236 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 220 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 1 

Total 221 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Gaurav Deshmukh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 

GAURAV 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                      3rd February 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for January 2023  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of January 2023 is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,835 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 578 

Total 2,413 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,395 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 657 

Total 2,052 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 400 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 0 

Total 400 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Gaurav Deshmukh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA. Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81  
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                      5th January 2023 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for December 2022  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of December 2022 is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,603 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 723 

Total 2,326 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,137 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 724 

Total 1,861 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 427 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 3 

Total 430 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Gaurav Deshmukh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 

 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                      6th December 2022 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for November 2022  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of November 2022 is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,271 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 802 

Total 2,073 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,033 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 590 

Total 1,623 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 325 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 4 

Total 329 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Gaurav Deshmukh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                      6th December 2022 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033 

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for November 2022  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of November 2022 is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,271 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 802 

Total 2,073 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,033 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 590 

Total 1,623 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 325 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 4 

Total 329 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
 
 
 
 
Gaurav Deshmukh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 

 

GAURAV 
RAJIV 
DESHMUKH

Digitally signed by 
GAURAV RAJIV 
DESHMUKH 
Date: 2022.12.06 
11:06:25 +05'30'
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Regd. Office :  Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                      4th November 2022 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

 
Scrip code: 500033  

 

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data  for October 2022  
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of October 2022 is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production  No. of units  
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,523 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 671 

Total  2,194 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production  No. of units  
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,287 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 801 

Total  2,088 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production  No. of units  
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 100 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 0 

Total  100 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited  
 
 
 
 
 
Gaurav Deshmukh 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com

FM: SEC: F43A (XI)                4th October 2022

The Secretary, 
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.             

Scrip code: 500033

Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for September 2022

Dear Sir / Madam,

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of September 2022 is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association:

1) Production
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,885
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 697

Total 2,582

2)  Sales Domestic
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,530
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 871

Total 2,401

3) Sales Exports 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 225
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 2

Total 227

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Force Motors Limited

Gaurav Deshmukh
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

GAURAV 
RAJIV 
DESHMUKH

Digitally signed by 
GAURAV RAJIV 
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FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (X)                        5th May, 2020 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
 Mumbai- 400 001. 

Scrip code: 500033 
  
Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for the month of April, 2020 
 
Dear Sir I Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the Company during 
the month of April, 2020 is being made available to the Government Authorities and association: 

1) Production  
Sl. Type of Production No of Units 

1 Small Commercial Vehicles   & Light Commercial Vehicles (SCV& LCV)               0 

2 Utility Vehicles, Sports Utility Vehicles & Tractor (UV, SUV & Tractor) 0 
 

TOTAL 0 

2) Sales Domestic  
Sl. Type of Production No of Units 

1 Small Commercial Vehicles   &Light Commercial Vehicles (SCV& LCV) 0 

2 Utility Vehicles, Sports Utility Vehicles & Tractor (UV, SUV & Tractor) 46 
 

TOTAL 46 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No of Units 

1 Small Commercial Vehicles   &Light Commercial Vehicles (SCV& LCV) 20 

2 Utility Vehicles, Sports Utility Vehicles & Tractor (UV, SUV & Tractor) 0 
 

TOTAL 20 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations 
and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Kindly take the above information on your record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
Sd/- 
Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
Kindly note that the document could not be physically signed, as the employees are working from home because of the 
outbreak of COVID-19. 



 

FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
CIN L34102PN1958PLC011172 

Regd. Office : Mumbai-Pune Road, Akurdi, PUNE – 411 035, INDIA.   Tel. : (+91) 20 2747 63 81 
Visit us at : www.forcemotors.com 

FM: SEC: F43A (X)                        4th April, 2020 
 
BSE Limited 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai- 400 001. 

Scrip code: 500033 
  
Sub.: Production and Sales (Domestic / Export) data for March, 2020 
 
Dear Sir I Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of March 2020 is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association: 

1) Production  
Sl. Type of Production No of Units 

1 Small Commercial Vehicles   & Light Commercial Vehicles (SCV& LCV) 929 

2 Utility Vehicles, Sports Utility Vehicles & Tractor (UV, SUV & Tractor) 269  
TOTAL 1198 

2) Sales Domestic  
Sl. Type of Production No of Units 

1 Small Commercial Vehicles   &Light Commercial Vehicles (SCV& LCV) 607 

2 Utility Vehicles, Sports Utility Vehicles & Tractor (UV, SUV & Tractor) 165  
TOTAL 772 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production No of Units 

1 Small Commercial Vehicles   &Light Commercial Vehicles (SCV& LCV) 95 

2 Utility Vehicles, Sports Utility Vehicles & Tractor (UV, SUV & Tractor) 10 
 

TOTAL 105 

 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of Regulation 30 of the SEBI (Listing 
Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 
 
Kindly take the above information on your record. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
Sd/- 
Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
Kindly note that the document could not be physically signed, as the employees are working from home 
because of the outbreak of COVID-19. 

































































 

 
 

FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        5th August 2017 
 
The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      
 
Dear Sir / Madam, 
 
The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of July 2017 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 
 
1) Production 

Sl.  Type of Production No. of units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 2,028 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 1,002 

Total 3,030 
 

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production Units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,272 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 998 

Total 2,270 
 

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production Units 
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 105 
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors - 

Total 105 
 
This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 
 
Thanking you, 
 
Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited 
 
Sd/- 
 
Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
 
 
 










FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        5th June 2017 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of May 2017 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,577
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 838

Total 2,415

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. in Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. in Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,248 11,749.32 10,304.74
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 719 3,998.22 3,442.46

Total 1,967 15,747.54 13,747.20

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. in Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. in Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 173 338.51 338.51
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 19 79.49 79.49

Total 192 418.00 418.00

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        4th May 2017 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of April 2017 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,236
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 543

Total 1,779

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. in Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. in Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,048 9,595.65 8,428.23
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 616 3,288.48 2,874.44

Total 1,664 12,884.13 11,302.67

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. in Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. in Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 153 328.17 328.17
2 UV, SUV & Tractors - - -

Total 153 328.17 328.17

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        5th April 2017 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of March 2017 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,822
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 1,387

Total 3,209

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. In Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 2,575 21,733.44 19,056.01
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 1,554 8,097.86 6,994.10

Total 4,129 29,831.30 26,050.11

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. In Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 226 436.45 436.45
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 7 32.42 32.42

Total 233 468.87 468.87

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        3rd March 2017 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of February 2017 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1,398
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 1,397

Total 2,795

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. In Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,417 12,189.16 10,680.05
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 1,074 5,811.39 4,952.18

Total 2,491 18,000.55 15,632.23

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. In Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 287 569.87 569.87
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 19 85.91 85.91

Total 306 655.78 655.78

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        3rd February 2017 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of January 2017 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1133
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 1147

Total 2,280

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. In Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,116 9,460.87 8,295.51
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 1,046 5,579.76 4,779.66

Total 2,162 15,040.62 13,075.17

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. In Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 177 420.52 420.52
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 14 70.35 70.35

Total 191 490.87 490.87

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        4th January 2017 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir / Madam, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of December 2016 is being made available to the 
Government Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sl. Type of Production No. of units
1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 955
2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 733

Total 1,688

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. In Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,131 9,990.97 8,770.09
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 990 5,081.92 4,409.67

Total 2,121 15,072.89 13,179.76

3) Sales Exports  
Sl. Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 

(Rs. In Lakh) 
Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 178 479.60 479.60
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 11 48.84 48.84

Total 189 528.44 528.44

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        2nd December 2016 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of November 2016 is being made available to the 
Government Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr. No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1,298

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 1,024
Total 2,322

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 846 7,395.24 6,469.06
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 746 3,815.71 3,339.61

Total 1,592 11,211.25 9,808.67

3)  Sales Exports  
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 13 207.01 207.01
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 17 90.48 90.48

Total 30 297.49 297.49

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        8th November 2016 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of October 2016 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr. No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1,634

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 906
Total 2,540

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,272 11,222.13 9,815.09
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 1,472 7,341.89 6,390.28

Total 2,744 18,564.02 16,205.37

3)  Sales Exports  
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 174 342.10 342.10
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 17 81.56 81.56

Total 191 423.66 423.66

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)       5th October 2016 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of September 2016 is being made available to the 
Government Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr. No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1,989

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 1,534

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,442 12,808.95 11,229.91
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 1,503 7,772.67 6,717.23

3)  Sales Exports  
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 390 1,141.81 1,141.81
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 25 121.65 121.65

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/- 

Kishore P. Shah 
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 



FM: SEC: F43A(VI) 4th September 2016

The Secretary,
BSE Limited,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001.             

Dear Sir,

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of August 2016 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association-

1) Production
Sr. No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV)

2,109

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 1,212

2) Sales Domestic
Sr.
No.

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh)

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh)

1 SCV & LCV 1,501 12,960.62 11,352.47
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 1,105 5,879.26 4,961.98

3) Sales Exports 
Sr.
No.

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh)

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh)

1 SCV & LCV 295 643.99 643.99
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 15 72.45 72.45

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Force Motors Limited

Sd/-

Kishore P. Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

 
 






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FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        4th August 2016 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of July 2016 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr. No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1,734

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & Tractors 966

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,408 12,260.39 10,763.16
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 1,220 6,378.58 5,443.73

3)  Sales Exports  
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 127 252.98 252.98
2 UV, SUV & Tractors 10 49.60 49.60

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 

Sd/- 

KISHORE P. SHAH 
COMPANY SECRETARY 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        5th July 2016 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of June 2016 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr.No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1,770

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & 
TRACTOR 

806

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,614 13,784.01 12,082.91
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 1,035 5,519.21 4,737.47

3)  Sales Exports  
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lakh) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lakh) 

1 SCV & LCV 304 848.77 848.77
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR - - -

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 

Sd/- 

APARNA G. LAMBORE 
COMPANY SECRETARY 






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FM: SEC: F43A(VI)        4th June 2016 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of May 2016 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr.No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1,588

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & 
TRACTOR 

923

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,383 12,113.98 10,644.56
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 771 3,976.29 3,489.87

3)  Sales Exports  
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

1 SCV & LCV 224 503.32 503.32
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 14 77.69 77.69

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 

Sd/- 

APARNA G. LAMBORE 
COMPANY SECRETARY 








FM: SEC: F43A(VI)         5th May 2016 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                      

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured by the 
Company during the month of April 2016 is being made available to the Government Authorities and 
association- 

1) Production 
Sr.No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1,244

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & 
TRACTOR 

975

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

1 SCV & LCV 1155 9,907.29 8,709.55
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 797 4,258.71 3,621.47

3)  Sales Exports  
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

1 SCV & LCV 203 425.78 425.78
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 9 45.29 45.29

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and Exchange 
Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 

Sd/- 

APARNA G. LAMBORE 
COMPANY SECRETARY 






FM: SEC: F43A(VI) 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                     5th April 2016 

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products 
manufactured by the Company during the month of March 2016 is being made available to 
the Government Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr.No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

2,007

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & 
TRACTOR 

2,081

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

1 SCV & LCV 2,541 21,677.39 19,003.77
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 1,968 10,152.22 8,717.91

3)  Exports  
Sr.
No.

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs)

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs)

1 SCV & LCV 241 472.11 472.11
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 13 63.76 63.76

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
Sd/- 
APARNA G. LAMBORE 
COMPANY SECRETARY 






FML: SEC: F43A(VI) 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                     8th March 2016 

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of February 2016 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr.No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1,967

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & 
TRACTOR 

1,544

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

1 SCV & LCV 1,359 11,711.16 10,300.09
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 1,208 6,444.36 5,371.57

3)  Exports  
Sr.
No.

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs)

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs)

1 SCV & LCV 185 445.41 445.41
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 9 40.33 40.33

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 

Sd/- 

APARNA G. LAMBORE 
COMPANY SECRETARY 






FM: SEC: F43A(VI) 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001.                 9th February 2016 

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products manufactured 
by the Company during the month of January 2016 is being made available to the Government 
Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr.No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) & Light Commercial 
Vehicles (LCV) 

1533

2 Utility Vehicles (UV), Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) & 
TRACTOR 

1414

2)  Sales Domestic 
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

1 SCV & LCV 1139 9674.81 8487.97
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 1138 6137.01 5061.34

3)  Exports  
Sr.
No. 

Type of Production Units Sale Value Gross 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

Net of Taxes (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

1 SCV & LCV 263 569.69 569.69
2 UV, SUV & TRACTOR 9 43.30 43.30

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Securities and 
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 
For FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 
Sd/- 
APARNA G. LAMBORE 
COMPANY SECRETARY 

c.c. to :

Corporate Relationship Dept. 
BSE Limited, 
1st floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, 
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 

Ms. Ajitha Udeshi 
Relationship Manager, 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 






FML: SEC: F43A(VI)                5th January 2016 

The Secretary,  
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 

Fax No. 022 22723121 / 22723719 / 22722037 / 22721278 / 22722041 / 
22721557 / 22722061 / 22723354 / 22722039 / 22723577 

Dear Sir, 

The following information in respect of production, sale and export of the products 
manufactured by the Company during the month of December 2015 is being made 
available to the Government Authorities and association- 

1) Production 
Sr.No. Type of Production No. of units

1 Small Commercial Vehicles (SCV) 219
2 Light Commercial Vehicles (LCV) 1569
3 Utility Vehicles (UV) & Sports Utility Vehicles (SUV) 702
4 TRACTOR 550

2) Sales Domestic 
Sr.No. Type of 

Production 
Units Sale Value 

Gross (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

1 SCV 12 45.02 39.89
2 LCV 1283 11325.27 9945.69
3 UV & SUV 852 4964.88 3892.58
4 TRACTOR 382 1497.00 1495.12

3) Exports  
Sr.No. Type of 

Production 
Units Sale Value 

Gross (Rs. In 
Lacs) 

Net of Taxes 
(Rs. In Lacs) 

1 SCV 182 322.00  322.00
2 LCV 6 66.15 66.15
3 UV & SUV 11 48.86 48.86
4 TRACTOR - - -

This information is being submitted, in advance, as per the provisions of the Listing 
Agreement. 

Thanking you, 






Yours faithfully, 
For FORCE MOTORS LIMITED 

Sd/- 
APARNA G. LAMBORE 
COMPANY SECRETARY 

c.c. to :

Corporate Relationship Dept. 
BSE Limited, 
1st floor, New Trading Ring, 
Rotunda Building, 
P. J. Tower, Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 

Ms. Ajitha Udeshi 
Relationship Manager, 
BSE Limited, 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Mumbai - 400 001. 
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